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TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

1:14.946 Qualifying Group 21 Envision Virgin Racing2 GBRSam BIRD

1:15.027 0.081 0.081 Qualifying Group 42 Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team17 NLDNyck DE VRIES

1:15.151 0.205 0.124 Qualifying Group 33 Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

1:15.254 0.308 0.103 Qualifying Group 34 ROKiT Venturi Racing48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

1:15.255 0.309 0.001 Qualifying Group 35 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRAlexander SIMS

1:15.273 0.327 0.018 Qualifying Group 26 Mahindra Racing64 BELJérôme D'AMBROSIO

1:15.518 0.572 0.245 Qualifying Group 27 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:15.653 0.707 0.135 Qualifying Group 28 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND

1:15.680 0.734 0.027 Qualifying Group 39 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 DEUMaximilian GÜNTHER

1:16.018 1.072 0.338 Qualifying Group 310 NIO 333 FE Team3 GBROliver TURVEY

1:16.129 1.183 0.111 Qualifying Group 111 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Éric VERGNE

1:16.200 1.254 0.071 Qualifying Group 112 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:16.200 1.254 0.000 Qualifying Group 213 Mahindra Racing94 DEUPascal WEHRLEIN

1:16.243 1.297 0.043 Qualifying Group 114 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

1:16.264 1.318 0.021 Qualifying Group 215 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team66 DEUDaniel ABT

1:16.532 1.586 0.268 Qualifying Group 116 Panasonic Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:16.583 1.637 0.051 Qualifying Group 317 ROKiT Venturi Racing19 BRAFelipe MASSA

1:17.074 2.128 0.491 Qualifying Group 418 GEOX DRAGON6 NZLBrendon HARTLEY

1:17.213 2.267 0.139 Qualifying Group 119 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI

1:17.745 2.799 0.532 Qualifying Group 420 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team18 CHENeel JANI

1:18.613 3.667 0.868 Qualifying Group 121 DS TECHEETAH13 PRTAntonio Félix DA COSTA

1:21.701 6.755 3.088 Qualifying Group 422 NIO 333 FE Team33 CHN MA Qing Hua

  NOT CLASSIFIED:

1:23.017 8.071 1.316 Qualifying Group 4GEOX DRAGON7 CHENico MÜLLER

1:23.792 8.846 0.775 Qualifying Group 4Panasonic Jaguar Racing51 GBRJames CALADO

Series Partners:

 

Clerk of the Course: Abdul Aziz Al Thawadi

Cristóbal Lopera 

Timekeeper:
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